
Agenda 2018

12:00 - 12:05 PM

12:05 - 12:35 PM

12:35 - 12:50 PM

12:50 - 1:05 PM

1:05 - 1:20 PM

1:20 - 1:35 PM

1:35 - 1:45 PM

1:45 - 2:00 PM

2:00 - 2:20 PM

2:20 - 2:35 PM

2:35 - 2:50 PM

2:50 - 3:05 PM

3:05 - 3:20 PM

3:20 - 3:35 PM

3:35 - 4:00 PM

Welcome to Connections Summit—Here’s What 
You Can Expect

Featured Presentation: Adopt or Adapt: Approaches 
to Emerging Tech and Trends

5 Things You Didn’t Know Symphony Could Do

Introducing SymphonyWeb—Your New Cloud-Based 
Workflows Client

4 Creative Ways to Maximize the Value of Symphony

BLUEcloud eRM + EBSCO KB: 
eResource Management Made Easy

How to Get the Most of Out of Your SD Team

BREAK

5 Enterprise Features You Can’t Live Without

4 Questions Customers Most Often Ask Me

Enterprise and EBSCO Discovery Service—A Perfect 
Blend for You 

How to Get the Most Out of the SDSC

What’s Included in My Maintenance?

Why Your Community Will Love BLUEcloud Mobile

Ask an Executive (Q&A) and Closing Remarks

MinutesTime (EST) Title Speaker

January 17th

Eric Keith

Michael Stephens

Adam Viator

Rick Branham

Berit Nelson

Rick Branham

Kathi Adams

--

Joel Hahn

Bill Davison

Adam Viator

Scott Wheelhouse

Berit Nelson

Eric Keith

Eric Keith, 
Bill Davison, 
Berit Nelson, 
Scott Wheelhouse

5

30

15

15

15

15

10

15

20

15

15

15

15

15

25


