

January 17th

Time (EST)	Title	Speaker	Minutes
12:00 - 12:05 PM	Welcome to Connections Summit—Here's What You Can Expect	Eric Keith	5
12:05 - 12:35 PM	Featured Presentation: Adopt or Adapt: Approaches to Emerging Tech and Trends	Michael Stephens	30
12:35 - 12:50 PM	5 Things You Didn't Know Symphony Could Do	Adam Viator	15
12:50 - 1:05 PM	Introducing SymphonyWeb—Your New Cloud-Based Workflows Client	Rick Branham	15
1:05 - 1:20 PM	4 Creative Ways to Maximize the Value of Symphony	Berit Nelson	15
1:20 - 1:35 PM	BLUEcloud eRM + EBSCO KB: eResource Management Made Easy	Rick Branham	15
1:35 - 1:45 PM	How to Get the Most of Out of Your SD Team	Kathi Adams	10
1:45 - 2:00 PM	BREAK		15
2:00 - 2:20 PM	5 Enterprise Features You Can't Live Without	Joel Hahn	20
2:20 - 2:35 PM	4 Questions Customers Most Often Ask Me	Bill Davison	15
2:35 - 2:50 PM	Enterprise and EBSCO Discovery Service—A Perfect Blend for You	Adam Viator	15
2:50 - 3:05 PM	How to Get the Most Out of the SDSC	Scott Wheelhouse	15
3:05 - 3:20 PM	What's Included in My Maintenance?	Berit Nelson	15
3:20 - 3:35 PM	Why Your Community Will Love BLUEcloud Mobile	Eric Keith	15
3:35 - 4:00 PM	Ask an Executive (Q&A) and Closing Remarks	Eric Keith, Bill Davison, Berit Nelson, Scott Wheelhouse	25

